LSI Nytro WarpDrive Card
•	 High	performance	PCIe®	solid	state	storage
•	 Low	latency	and	a	low	CPU	burden
•	 Designed	to	maximize	transactional	I/O
performance
	 -	 Online	transaction	processing
	 -	 Web	serving
	 -	 Data	analytics	and	warehousing

Tokyo,	Japan
Tel:	[+81]	3.5463.7165
Ordering Information LSI Nytro WarpDrive Card
	Name Memory	Type Capacity Part	Number Card	Size
WLP4-200 SLC 200GB LSI00323 MD2	Low	Profile
WLP4-400 SLC 400GB LSI00324 MD2	Low	Profile
BLP4-400 eMLC 400GB LSI00318 MD2	Low	Profile
BLP4-800 eMLC 800GB LSI00319 MD2	Low	Profile
BLP4-1600 eMLC 1.6TB LSI00320 MD2	Low	Profile
LSI Nytro WarpDrive Acceleration Card Specifications
Usable	Capacity 200GB	to	1.6TB
Average	Latency <	50	microseconds
End	of	Life	Data	Retention >6	months	SLC,	>3	months	eMLC